
Plan Holder's List - Debris Removal Project Re-Bid Updated: 8/19/19

City of Sausalito

Name/Company Address Phone Number Email Address Contact

CVE Demolition Inc. 4263 N. Selland Ave, Fresno, CA 93722 925-586-3317 jackc@cvecorp.com Jack Cook
CVE Demolition Inc. 4263 N Welty Rd. Fresno, CA 209-239-9676 briannad@cvecorp.com Brianna Dobbs
ACT Enviro 967 Mabury Road, San Jose, CA 95133 253-777-6250 tberrens@actenviro.com Tim Berrens
PMK Contractors, LLC 1580 Chabot Court, 2nd Floor, Hayward, CA 94545 510-674-2600 estimating@pmkcontractors.com Jake French
DRC Emergency Services 110 Veterans Memorial Blvd, STE 515, Metairie, Louisiana 70005 504-482-2848     jolie@drcusa.com Jolie Bonvillian
Ghilotti Construction Company 246 Ghilotti Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Annette Conley
Vision Trucking 5849 Autry Ave, Lakewood, CA 90712 310-503-4533 g90712@yahoo.com Georgia shepherd
Naman Trucking Inc 1321 Evans Ave #D, San Francisco, CA 94124 209-321-0319 namantrucking@yahoo.com Dennis Bhalla

Channa Trucking Inc. 2973 Pilar Ridge Dr, Bay Point, CA 94565 925-567-6291 Info@channatrucking.com Charnjit Singh
Innovative Construction Solutions 6693 Sierra Lane, Suite A, Dublin, CA 94568 925-574-2600   mwarn@icsinc.tv Mark A. Warn
CENCAL Services Inc. 3299 S. Cedar Ave, Fresno, CA 93725 559-291-3366 david@cencaldemo.com David Cruce
Athena Trucking 818-275-2259 athenatrucking01@gmail.com Omar Rodriguez 

Ceres Environmental Services, Inc. dba 3825 85th Avenue North, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 800-218-4424 dawn.brown@ceresenv.com Dawn Brown
Environmental & Demolition Services Group
Bayview Environmental Services, Inc 6925 San Leandro Street, Oakland, CA 94621 510-544-5261 wdp@bvdmi.com Wayne D. Pelletier
Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 525 Jacoby Street, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-454-7011 ryans@ghilottibros.com Ryan Strong 

susanh@ghilottibros.com Susan Harward 
Vobecky Enterprises, Inc 134 N. Vermont Ave., Glendora CA 91741 626-852-5800 service@vobecky.com Bianca Vobecky
Galloway Boys Trucking 8816 Foothill Blvd, #103-237, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 909-908-5300 eadie@gallowayboystrucking.com Eadie Holguin
Hoffman Transportation 816 W 109th Pl, Los Angeles, Ca 90044 323-301-6531 TransportersTransport@gmail.com  Shanti Hoffman
D's Trucking Service, Inc P.O Box 6223, Hayward CA 94540 510-706-5711 Vlad@dstruckingservice.com Vladimir Montelongo
BT Trucking Inc. PO Box 20785, Bakersfield, CA 93390 661-747-1264 bttruckinginc@yahoo.com Jacqueline Hoffman
Summit Environmental Contractors 
(subcontractor) 33161 Camino Capistrano, Ste. E, San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 949-542-4330 kaeri@summitenvcon.com Kaeri Testi

mailto:jackc@cvecorp.com
mailto:briannad@cvecorp.com
mailto:tberrens@actenviro.com
mailto:estimating@pmkcontractors.com
mailto:jolie@drcusa.com
mailto:annette@ghilotti.com
mailto:Info@channatrucking.com
mailto:david@cencaldemo.com
mailto:athenatrucking01@gmail.com
mailto:dawn.brown@ceresenv.com
mailto:wdp@bvdmi.com
mailto:susanh@ghilottibros.com
mailto:service@vobecky.com
mailto:eadie@gallowayboystrucking.com
mailto:bttruckinginc@yahoo.com
mailto:kaeri@summitenvcon.com

	Sheet1

